SK-910R2
SK-917T2A-U
SK-919TD2A-UP
2-Channel RF Transmitters & Receiver
SK-919TD2A-UP --- Fixed-code transmitter, pre-programmed
Arial Rounded  28pt
and 18pt
RF2Ch012109.cdr

receivers are available with
433.92MHz.  Contact SECO-LARM
for details on how to order.
Increase range with SECO-LARM’s
Extended Range Antenna (SK-91ERSD).
--- CODEBUMP™ Transmitter
1 1 12 /4” x 1 /4” x /2”
(57 x 32 x 12 mm)
1 3 13 /4” x 3 /8” x 1 /8”
(83 x 85 x 28 mm)
      1.949.261.2999 (CA & Int’l)      1.800.662.0800      Fax: 1.949.261.7326
Email: info@seco-larm.com      Website: www.seco-larm.com 16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA  92606
--- Fixed-Code RF Transmitter
Operates up to 500 feet. 315 MHz.
LED transmission indicator.
Includes 12VDC alkaline battery.
Compatible with all SECO-LARM receivers
SK-910R2
Up to 500 feet open air)
-4°~162° F (-20°~72° C)
8mA at 12VDC (standby),
45mA at 12VDC (LED flashing)
-87dBm (typical)
PWM
68 billion
Two
15 per channel
Form “C” dry relay contact
(N.O./N.C./Com; max. 10 Amp @ 24VDC
Programmable 4-sec. momentary (default)
1-sec. momentary, toggle, or validity
Operating Distance
Operating Temperature
Current Drain
Sensitivity
Data Format
RF Codes
Coded Channels
Stored Transmitter Codes
Receiver Outputs
Receiver Output Modes
Technical Specifications:
SECO-LARM®        16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA  92606                Tel:  1-800-662-0800 (Domestic U.S. & Canada)
Tel:  1-949-261-2999 (California & International)              Fax:  1-949-261-7326           Email:  info@seco-larm.com            Website:  www.seco-larm.com
Copyright © 2006 SECO-LARM
ENFORCER
®
WIRELESS
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development.  For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice.  SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints.
2-2-2-2-2-Channel RFChannel RFChannel RFChannel RFChannel RF
TTTTTransmitter & Rransmitter & Rransmitter & Rransmitter & Rransmitter & Receivereceivereceivereceivereceiver
Increase range with SECO-LARM’s
Extended Range Antennas.
See page 7 for details.
SK-910R2
Operating Distance:
Operating Temperature:
Current Drain:
Sensitivity:
Data Format:
RF Codes:
Coded Channels:
Stored Transmitter Codes:
Receiver Outputs:
Receiver Output Modes:
Up to 500 feet (open air)
-4°~162° F (-20°~72° C)
8mA at 12VDC (standby), 45mA at 12VDC  (LED flashing)
-87dBm (typical)
PWM
68 billion
Two
15 per channel